
Kota Se1ar 28 
Kuala Muda 35 

Kuban9 Paau 8 
Kultm 13 
l.nn9lt8WI 4 

Padano Terap 1 
Pend a no 3 
Bnndar Bohru 1 
S1k 1 
Van 0 

' 
40 1 

Timur laue 32 1 
S.b~rang Perat 
Sebtan 11 0 

Borat Daya 13 3 

25 3 

larut, Matang. 
Selama 19 2 

ManJung 23 
Kuala Kangsar • 
Hulu Porak 6 
Kenan 19 
BataOQ Padano 4 

s 

2 
I 

1 

0 

0 
1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Kola Bharu 90 

Tanoh Meroh 

Kuala Krat 

PaSJr Mas 
PaSJr Puteh 

Tumpal 

Jeh 

13 

6 

7 

11 

11 
8 

13 
2 

0 

0 
0 

1 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

81l.ANGAN KES 
POSffiF 01 MALAYSIA 

5,820 
81lANGAN KES 

AKTlF 01 MALAYSIA 

1,764 

Kemaman s 2 
Kuala 
Tenmgganu 

Marang 

Kuala Nerus 

Settu 

s~gamat 

Kota Tinggi 26 

18 1 

2 1 

3 

4 



Sebauh 

Belaga 0 0 

Dalat 0 0 Sen an 13 
Daro 0 0 M11o 23 
Julau 0 0 Sarikeo 6 

K.anowit 0 0 Bontulu 12 

Lunclu 0 0 SimunJan 7 

Matu 1 0 Mukoh 1 

Song 0 0 Betong 16 

Saratok 0 0 Law as 1 

Lubok Antu 0 0 Sibu 5 

Tebedu 1 1 Meradong 0 

Kabong 0 0 Pakan 0 
Pusa 0 0 Totau 0 

Marudi 0 0 Selangau 0 

Subis 0 0 Koplt 0 

Beluru 0 0 Sri Amon 2 
Tanjung Manis 0 Asojayo 

Bt(;' DAERAH UNTUK KES AKTIF 

12 68 

77 

11 

2 

10 

5 

1 

7 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

Patuhi arahan 
Perintah Kawalan 

Pergerakan: 

DUDUK Dl 
RUMAH 

Kerap cuci 
Iangan 

dengan air dan 
sabun atau 
gunakan 

hand sanitizer 

Kinabatangan 

Kola Belud 

Putatan 

Sondokon 21 

Sempoma 2 

Sipitang 4 

Ran au 3 

Jarakkan diri 
1 meter 

doripado 
orang lain 

1 

20 
0 

9 

1 

3 

2 

0 

0 

20 

1 

5,820 
8U.NGAH KES 

AKTIF 0 1 MAUYStA 

1,764 

Keningau 

Kola Marudu 

Kudat 

Nabawan 

Pitas 

Tambunan 

Tenom 

Penampang 

Kuala Penyu 

Ton god 

Beluran 

Amalkan 
pembelian 

dan 
pembayaran 
dalam talian 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

3 0 

0 0 

12 6 

0 

0 


